
www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score

1) Write the numeric place value of 7 in the following numbers.

a) 9,675 = c) 4,157 =b) 3,741 =

2) Write the numeric place value of 8 in the following numbers.

a) 8,317 = c) 3,869 =b) 5,480 =

3) Write the numeric place value of 5 in the following numbers.

a) 1,549 = c) 5,396 =b) 4,852 =

4) Write the numeric place value of 3 in the following numbers.

a) 3,426 = c) 2,638 =b) 7,364 =

5) Write the numeric place value of 2 in the following numbers.

a) 2,968 = c) 9,712 =b) 1,623 =

6) Write the numeric place value of 9 in the following numbers.

a) 5,709 =

70

c) 9,845 =

7

b) 6,195 =

700

PLACE VALUE

PV:III:23



www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score

1) Write the numeric place value of 7 in the following numbers.

a) 9,675 = c) 4,157 =b) 3,741 =

2) Write the numeric place value of 8 in the following numbers.

a) 8,317 = c) 3,869 =b) 5,480 =

3) Write the numeric place value of 5 in the following numbers.

a) 1,549 = c) 5,396 =b) 4,852 =

4) Write the numeric place value of 3 in the following numbers.

a) 3,426 = c) 2,638 =b) 7,364 =

5) Write the numeric place value of 2 in the following numbers.

a) 2,968 = c) 9,712 =b) 1,623 =

6) Write the numeric place value of 9 in the following numbers.

a) 5,709 =

70

8,000

500

3,000

2,000

9 c) 9,845 =

7

800

5,000

30

2

9,000b) 6,195 =

700

80

50

300

20

90

PLACE VALUE
Answer key

PV:III:23


