4	Name
	F PLACE VALUE Score
	PV:III:23
1)	Write the numeric place value of 7 in the following numbers.
	a) 9,675 = 70 b) 3,741 = 700 c) 4,157 = 7
2)	Write the numeric place value of 8 in the following numbers.
	a) 8,317 = b) 5,480 = c) 3,869 =
3)	Write the numeric place value of 5 in the following numbers.
	a) 1,549 = b) 4,852 = c) 5,396 =
4)	Write the numeric place value of 3 in the following numbers.
	a) 3,426 = b) 7,364 = c) 2,638 =
5)	Write the numeric place value of 2 in the following numbers.
	a) 2,968 = b) 1,623 = c) 9,712 =
6)	Write the numeric place value of 9 in the following numbers.
	a) 5,709 = b) 6,195 = c) 9,845 =

www.mathfunworksheets.com

		Name		
	F PLACE VALUE	Score		
	Answer key	PV:III:23		
1)	Write the numeric place value of 7 in the following numbers.			
	a) 9,675 = 70 b) 3,741 = 700	c) 4,157 = 7		
2)	lowing numbers.			
	a) 8,317 = <u>8,000</u> b) 5,480 = <u>80</u>	c) 3,869 = <u>800</u>		
I				
3)	Write the numeric place value of 5 in the following numbers.			
	a) 1,549 = 500 b) 4,852 = 50	c) 5,396 = <u>5,000</u>		
4)	Write the numeric place value of 3 in the fol	lowing numbers.		
	a) 3,426 = <u>3,000</u> b) 7,364 = <u>300</u>	c) 2,638 = <u>30</u>		
5)	Write the numeric place value of 2 in the fol	lowing numbers.		
	a) 2,968 = <u>2,000</u> b) 1,623 = <u>20</u>	c) 9,712 = 2		
ı				
6)	Write the numeric place value of 9 in the fol	lowing numbers.		
	a) 5,709 = 9 b) 6,195 = 90	c) 9,845 = <u>9,000</u>		